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X Puchar Rycerza Kmity
Zabierzow, 17/ - 19/4/2015

Konkurencja 19
18/4/2015 - 12:41

Mezczyzn, 50m klasyczny

10 lat i starsi
Lista startowa Eliminacje

Serialz14

1 Zak Michat

2 Pawtowski Jan

3 Ellgoth Szymon
4 Paruta Francesco
5 Sowinski Maciej

Seria2z14

1 Manka Filip

2 Czech Sebastian
3 Sowa Barttomiej
4 Stanek Jakub

5 Masiuk Ksawery
6 Bazyl Kamil

Seria3z14

1 Sobek Nikodem
2 Ziotko Wiktor

3 Zielinski Filip

4 Surma Szymon
5 Paruta Andrea
6 Stec Piotr

Seria4z 14

1 Dabrowski Grzegorz
2 Holeczek Bartosz

3 Pajerski Jakub

4 Czerczak Dawid

5 Luberda Wiktor

6 Szpak Marcel

Seria5z 14

1 Mizgalski Szymon
2 Bukata Bartosz

3 Ciapata Jarostaw
4 Szymanek Adam

5 Bialek Wiktor

6 Goscinski Jakub

Seria6z 14

1 Kfaput Maciej

2 Dyrek Mateusz

3 Tetlak Macigj

4 Stefanowski Maciej
5 Stanek Kacper

6 Pyclik Borys

Rok ur.

05 Fala Niepotomice
05 CKiS Skawina

04 Pigtka Chorzéw
05 Glosator Krakow
04 Pigtka Chorzéw

UKS 190 t6dz

UKP Ruda Slaska
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
BOSIR Brzesko
Aguarius Myslenice

SRR&ERS

02  Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Kmita Zabierzéw
Kmita Zabierzéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Glosator Krakéw
Kmita Zabierzow

REBRRE

UKP Ruda Slaska
Pigtka Chorzow
Kmita Zabierzéw
UKP Ruda Slaska
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw

EREEFRR

UKP Ruda Slaska

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Omega Olkusz
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Pigtka Krakow

FRRERER

SMS Galicja Krakéw
STP Nowy Sacz
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Kmita Zabierzéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw

RRR&RR

Siemacha ASP Krakéw

UMKS Goczalkowice Zdrgj

25555

28955535

=

1:05.87
58.61
59.52

56.30
55.47
55.06
55.29
556.77
56.62

53.27
52.83
52.13
52.62
53.06
54.99

51.04
50.83
50.53
50.67
50.92
52.09
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Zabierzow, 17/ - 19/4/2015

Konkurencja 19, Mezczyzn, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje

Seria7z14

1 Skimina Kacper 04 SMS Galicja Krakéw

2 Sadowy Piotr 04 STP Nowy Sacz

3 Kedziora Kacper 04 Siemacha ASP Krakow

4 Kucharski Szymon 04 Kmita Zabierzéw

5 Strzadala Jakub 04 UMKS Goczalkowice Zdrgj

6 Jankowiak Cyprian 04 SMS Galicja Krakéw
Seria8z14

1 Zaczynski Filip 04 SMS Galicja Krakow

2 Mazur Bartosz 02 Siemacha ASP Krakow

3 Dutkiewicz Mikotaj 01 Siemacha ASP Krakow

4 Kogut Tadeusz 04 Siemacha ASP Krakow

5 Mytnik Michat 02 Kmita Zabierzow

6 Dziedzic Bartosz 04 SMS Galicja Krakéw
Seria9z14

1 Schreiber Patrick 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce

2 Barttomowicz Tomasz 03 SMS Galicja Krakow

3 Maciaszek Rafat 02 Bobry Debica

4 Bryg Bartosz 04 SMS Galicja Krakow

5 Strézik Mikotaj 04  Glosator Krakow

6 Dziedzic Mikotaj 04 SMS Galicja Krakow
Serial0z 14

1 GoZdziaszek Krystian 02 Bobry Debica

2 Koczur Michat 01 Jasien Sucha Besk.

3 Wrébel Igor 03 UKP Ruda Slgska

4 Zdziebto Piotr 02 Salmo Zory

5 lwan Wiktor 01 UMKS Goczalkowice Zdrgj

6 Gwozdz Kacper 03 SMS Galicja Krakow
Seriallz 14

1 Pniak Bartosz 02 SMS Galicja Krakow

2 Ogierman Jakub 01 UMKS Goczalkowice Zdrdj

3 Kurzeja Jakub 02 STP Nowy Sacz

4 Dybowski Jan 03 SMS Galicja Krakéw

5 Tarasek Szymon 02 STP Nowy Sacz

6 Basara Artur 01 Bobry Debica
Serial2z 14

1 Niejadlik Michat 02  UKS Aligator Gorzyce

2 Dudzik Sebastian 01 SMS Galicja Krakéw

3 Koprynia Tomasz 99  Kmita Zabierzow

4 Beberok Filip 00 Victoria Kozy

5 Wolnicki Jakub 01 SMS Galicja Krakéw

6 Zieba Patryk 01 Bobry Debica

48.61
47.92
47.57
47.67
48.36
50.38

47.04
46.51
46.03
46.40
46.83
47.12

44.81
42.49
42.10
42.48
44.48
45.74

40.47
40.42
40.02
40.11
40.44
41.50

39.35
39.24
38.93
39.19
39.26
39.45

36.75
34.33
31.67
33.69
35.81
38.40
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Seria13z 14

1 Kapera Jakub

2 Dronski Michat

3 Jung Krzysztof

4 Dabrowski Daniel
5 Nowotny Dawid

6 Korba Jerzy

Serial4z 14

1 Mazur Maciej

2 Krystyniak Mateusz
3 Szczepaniak Pawet
4 Wozniak tukasz

5 Muc Filip

6 Niedojad Aleksy

99
97
99

01
69

888

01
01
01

UMKS Goczalkowice Zdroj
Jasien Sucha Besk.

AZS AWF Katowice

UKP Ruda Slaska

Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.

Masters Wista Krakow

H20 Jastrzebie-Zdrgj
NKP Bielsko Biata

SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
Pigtka Chorzéw

36.47
34.04
30.61
33.04
35.01
37.00

35.88
33.88
30.04
32.76
34.46
36.76
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